9:00 A M.
9:05
9:10

9:20
9:40
10:00
10:10
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:30
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15
1:00 P.M.

2:30
2:45

4:15
4:30

5:30

Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

19 December 2017

NASA/Wallops Flight Facility, E-104, Room 214

Welcome, Review of Agenda
Welcome from Wallops

Announcements

Sounding Rocket Video/Interviews during P.M.

DATT Summitt
Retirement Party (Eberspeaker, Ransone)

NASA HQ Remarks on the Sounding Rocket Program
Sounding Rocket Program Office Update
NSROC Program Report

SRWG Findings

BREAK

Peru Rocket Campaign -- Initial Ideas and Scope
Technology Development

Surplus Rocket Motors

Range Status including Australia and Norway
Safety and Mission Assurance

AIB Status

Education

RockOn! and RockSat-X

LUNCH

NSROC Systems Reports

Vehicle Systems
GNC

TM and Electrical
Mechanical

BREAK

Discussions

Mesosphere Rocket (30 min)

ACS Data Reduction and ACS Systems (30 minutes)
Logistics and Export Control (30 minutes)

BREAK

Executive Session
(Including Recommendations and Review)

ADJOURN

Pfaff
Wrobel

Albright/Ng
Rosenthal
Hickman

Moses
Eberspeaker
Schafer
Eberspeaker

Pfaff/Hysell
Hesh
Brodell
Hickman
Thornes
Thornes
Eberspeaker
Koehler

Hunter
Tibbetts
Gabbard
Cathell

Brodell/Lehmacher
Tibbett/Pfaff

Hickman

SRWG



9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00

Agenda (DAY TWO)
Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting
NASA/Wallops Flight Facility
E-104, Room 214

Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items SRWG Committee
SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker

ADJOURN



