# Agenda (DAY ONE)

# **Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting**

# 19 December 2017

## NASA/Wallops Flight Facility, E-104, Room 214

9:00 A.M.	Welcome, Review of Agenda	Pfaff
9:05	Welcome from Wallops	Wrobel
9:10	Announcements Sounding Rocket Video/Interviews during P.M. DATT Summitt Retirement Party (Eberspeaker, Ransone)	Albright/Ng Rosenthal Hickman
9:20	NASA HQ Remarks on the Sounding Rocket Program	Moses
9:40	Sounding Rocket Program Office Update	Eberspeaker
10:00	NSROC Program Report	Schafer
10:10	SRWG Findings	Eberspeaker
10:30	BREAK	
10:45	Peru Rocket Campaign Initial Ideas and Scope	Pfaff/Hysell
11:00	Technology Development	Hesh
11:20	Surplus Rocket Motors	Brodell
11:30	Range Status including Australia and Norway	Hickman
11:45	Safety and Mission Assurance	Thornes
11:50	AIB Status	Thornes
11:55	Education	Eberspeaker
12:00	RockOn! and RockSat-X	Koehler
12:15	LUNCH	
1:00 P.M.	NSROC Systems Reports	
	Vehicle Systems GNC TM and Electrical Mechanical	Hunter Tibbetts Gabbard Cathell
2:30	BREAK	
2:45	Discussions	
	Mesosphere Rocket (30 min)	Brodell/Lehmacher
	ACS Data Reduction and ACS Systems (30 minutes)	Tibbett/Pfaff
	Logistics and Export Control (30 minutes)	Hickman
4:15	BREAK	
4:30	Executive Session (Including Recommendations and Review)	SRWG
5:30	ADJOURN	

# Agenda (DAY TWO)

# **Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting**

# NASA/Wallops Flight Facility

E-104, Room 214

9:00 AM	Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items	SRWG Committee
10:00 AM	SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker	
12:00	ADJOURN	